
  

33.7 Con tonto Eddie L Jones Rd 1.6
35.3 L onto Ivanhoe 3.6
38.9 R onto Beattys Bridge Rd 0.7
39.6 R onto NC 210N 0.4
40 Store Stop then reverse 0.4

40.4 L onto Beattys Bridge Rd 4.2
44.6 BR to stay on Beattys bridge Rd 1.0
45.6 L onto Tuckahoe Rd 3.2

48.8 R 2.3

51.1 L onto Point Caswell Rd 0.8
51.9 R onto Piney Woods Rd. 1.4
53.3 X  US 421 (Store) 5.3
58.6 B L to stay on Piney Woods Rd 4.0

23.6 R onto Horse Branch 4.7
28.2 L onto Piney Woods Rd. 3.3

onto Halfway Branch School
R d

  Burgaw 100k/50k
Start at Pender Memorial Park, Burgaw

64 33 Turn Road Name G o
Start Go north on S. Smith St. 0.7

0.7 0.7 R onto W. Bridgers 0.3

0.9 0.9 L 2.9

3.8 3.8 R onto Old Savannah 1.0
4.7 4.7 L onto Van Eden 3.7

8.5 8.5 L-R 3.7

12.2 12.2 L onto Willard Railroad Street 0.2
12.4 12.4 L onto NC 11 (Store) 0.8
13.2 13.2 L to stay on NC 11 (Store) 4.7
17.9 17.9 L onto Lamb Rd. 3.3
21.2 21.2 R onto Penderlea Hwy. NC-1332 0.5

21.7 L onto Shiloh 1.8
21.7 R onto Shiloh 12.0

onto N. Wright St. (becomes
Old Savannah South)

onto Camp Kirkwood Rd.
(becomes Watha Rd.)

31.6 L 1.2

62.6 32.7 R to stay on W. Bridgers 0.1
63.2 32.8 R onto N. Smith St. 0.7
63.9 33.5 finish at Pender Memorial Park

Bear L onto Henry Brown Rd. 
(becomes W. Bridgers)
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